The Electromagnetic Spectrum Innovator
DATA SHEET
1
CONTACT US
Pi
Ground
Pi
Input ~Output

Round Surface Mount (RSM) Filters
Low Pass EMI Filters
SSM & RSM Ordering Information
Example: SSM1-101Z-05T
SSM 1 101Z 05
Circuit
Confguration
1 - Pi
Current Rating
05 - 5 Amps
10 - 10 Amps
T 1
Tape and Reel
1 = 1,000 pieces
6 = 6,000 pieces
Note: Tape and reel
packaging - 1,000
pieces  (7”) and 6,000
pieces (13”)
Style Code Value Tolerance Packaging
SSM (Square) 101Z 100pF +80/-20% T = Tape and reel packaging
RSM (Round) 501P 500pF +100/-0% R = Bulk packaging
152P 1500pF +100/-0%
202P 2000pF 100/-0%
402E 4000pF ±25
402Z 4000pF +80/-20%
† Also available through APITech’s authorized distributors.
€ Also available through APITech’s authorized European distributors/agents.
† SSM1-152P-05-T1 €
www.apitech.com  | 855.294.3800 | communications@apitech.com  | www.linkedin.com/company/api-technologies-corp-/
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 API Technologies:
  SSM1-202P-05B  SSM1-101Z-05B  SSM1-152P-05B  SSM1-152P-10T1  SSM1F-101Z-05B  SSM1F-402E-10T1
SSM1F-202P-05B  SSM1-402E-05T1  SSM1-402Z-10B  SSM1-402Z-10T1  SSM1F-822Z-10B  SSM1-202P-05T1
SSM1-152P-10B  SSM1-101Z-10T1  SSM1-101Z-10B  SSM1F-402Z-10T1  SSM1F-402Z-10B  SSM1F-202P-05T1
SSM1F-152P-10T1  SSM1F-152P-10B  SSM1F-101Z-05T1  SSM1F-402E-10B  SSM1-402E-10B  SSM1-402E-10T1
SSM1-101Z-05T1  SSM1-152P-05T1  SSM1-152P-05T6  SSM1-152P-10T6  SSM1-202P-05T6  SSM1-202P-10B
SSM1-202P-10T1  SSM1-202P-10T6  SSM1-402E-10T6  SSM1-402Z-05B  SSM1-501P-05B  SSM1-501P-05T1
SSM1-501P-10B  SSM1-501P-10T1  SSM1F-101Z-10B  SSM1F-101Z-10T1  SSM1F-202P-10B  SSM1F-202P-10T1
SSM1F-402E-05B  SSM1F-152P-05T1  SSM1-402E-05B